Dec.
Dec.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb. 11
Feb. 16
Feb. 18
Feb. 23
Feb. 25
Mar. 4

=== B ASKETB AL L~

OPPONENT
College of Idaho
Cal State Chico

at Michigan State*

CSU Bakersfield
Sacred Heart

N Colorado
Santa Clara*
Texas Southern
Gonzaga*

UC Irvine

at Missouri
Grand Canyon
Texas A&M
New Mexico

at Cal

at Stanford

Utah

Colorado
Arizona State
at USC

at UCLA
Washington St
Washington

at Oregon State
at Oregon
Stanford

Cal

at Washington St
at Washington
USC

UCLA

at Arizona State

* Game played at neutral location.
All Times Eastern

2016-2017

TIME
9:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM
9:00 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
9:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:30 PM
3:30 PM
9:00 PM
TBD
11:00 PM
TBD

9:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
TBD
4:00 PM

templatetrove.com

PAC-1 2
PAC-12
ESPN
PAC-12
PAC-12
PAC-12
FS1
PAC-12
ESPN
PAC-12
ESPN2
ESPNU
ESPN2
PAC-12
ESPN2
PAC-12
FS1
PAC-12
ESPN/2
PAC-12
CBS
PAC-12
FOX
ESPN/2
ESPN
FS1
ESPN/2
FS1
ESPN/2
PAC-12
ESPN/2
CBS

RESULT




